The Gluten Free Menu

Appetizers

Paper Wrapped Prawn

Prawn Baubles with Almond &
Thai Style Fish Cake

Prawn Crackers

Salt & Pepper Ribs

Peking Style Spare Ribs

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings

Steamed Fresh Scallop
(With Ginger & Spring Onions)

Crispy Chicken In Chinese Spice 9

Soups

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
Chicken & Straw-mushrooms Soup
Seafood With Spinach

Seafood With Pumpkin

Rice/Noodle
Steamed Boiled Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice

King Prawn Fried Rice

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75

£4.50

£11.95

£11.95

£9.95

£5.50

£9.95

£6.75

£6.75

£6.95

£6.95

£3.95

£4.95

£14.95

£15.95

Main Courses

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Salt & Pepper Chicken

Crispy Chilli Chicken 9

Chicken With Mixed Vegetables
Roast Duck With Fresh Orange Sauce
Duck With Mixed Vegetables

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sliced Pork In Cantonese Sauce

Pork With Ginger & Spring Onions
Sizzling Lamb Ginger & Spring Onions
Beef With Mixed Vegetables

Crispy Chilli Beef ‘

Sizzling Cantonese Fillet Of Steak
Sizzling Steak Ginger & Spring Onions
Sweet & Sour King Prawn

King Prawn Cantonese Sauce

Salt & Pepper King Prawn

Stir-Fried Scallops
(With Ginger & Spring Onions)

‘ The chilli icon represents spicy dishes in our menu.

& The nut icon represents nut dishes in our menu.

& Thenuticon represents peanuts ingredient in our menu.

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£16.95

£17.50

£17.50

£15.95

£15.95

£15.95

£19.95

£16.95

£16.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£19.95

£20.95

This menu is aesigned for the diner who has wheat allerqy. All dishes may contain polato siarch. If you have any queries,
please consult our on auty manager who Wil assist you to make the right choices.

There will be a 10% discretionary service charge added to the final bill.



Gluten Free Menu

Vegetarian Options

Appetizers

Beancurd Sheet Roll
(With Vegetables)

Almond Potato Cake &
Plain C’'weeds
Salt & Pepper Beancurd

Lettuce Wrap &
(With Diced Mixed Vegetables)

Soup

Plain Sweetcorn

Mixed Vegetable & Sweetcorn

Vegetarian Hot & Sour ‘

Rice/Noodle
Steamed Boiled Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetables & Sweetcorn Fried Rice

Vegetarian Spicy Vermicelli Vs

£6.75

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£11.25

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£3.95

£4.95

£14.95

£16.50

Main Courses

Beancurd In Sweet & Sour Sauce

Lemon & Honey Beancurd

Beancurd With Ginger & Spring Onions

Mixed Vegetables Ginger & Spring Onions

Mixed Vegetables & Cashewnuts &

Stir Fried Trio
(Aubergine, Peppers, and Potato)

Asparagus, Strawmushroom & Mangetout

‘ The chilli icon represents spicy dishes in our menu.

& The nut icon represents nut dishes in our menu.

& Thenuticon represents peanuts ingredient in our menu.

7 I

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.50

£16.95

This menu is aesigned for the diner who has wheat allerqy. All dishes may contain polato siarch. If you have any queries,
please consult our on auty manager who Wil assist you to make the right choices.

There will be a 10% discretionary service charge added to the final bill.



