



## The Gluten Free Menu

Appetizers		Main Courses	S. S
Paper Wrapped Prawn	£6.75	Sweet & Sour Chicken	£16.95
Prawn Baubles with Almond 🔗	£6.75	Salt & Pepper Chicken	£16.95
Thai Style Fish Cake	£6.75	Crispy Chilli Chicken	£16.95
Prawn Crackers	£4.50	Chicken With Mixed Vegetables	£16.95
Salt & Pepper Ribs	£11.95	Roast Duck With Fresh Orange Sauce	£17.50
Peking Style Spare Ribs	£11.95	Duck With Mixed Vegetables	£17.50
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings	£9.95	Sweet & Sour Pork	£15.95
Steamed Fresh Scallop	£5.50	Sliced Pork In Cantonese Sauce	£15.95
(With Ginger & Spring Onions)		Pork With Ginger & Spring Onions	£15.95
Crispy Chicken In Chinese Spice	£9.95	Sizzling Lamb Ginger & Spring Onions	£19.95
		Beef With Mixed Vegetables	£16.95
Soups		Crispy Chilli Beef	£16.95
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£6.75	Sizzling Cantonese Fillet Of Steak	£19.95
Chicken & Straw-mushrooms Soup	£6.75	Sizzling Steak Ginger & Spring Onions	£19.95
Seafood With Spinach	£6.95	Sweet & Sour King Prawn	£19.95
Seafood With Pumpkin	£6.95	King Prawn Cantonese Sauce	£19.95
		Salt & Pepper King Prawn	£19.95
Rice/Noodle		Stir-Fried Scallops	£20.95
Steamed Boiled Rice	£3.95	(With Ginger & Spring Onions)	
Egg Fried Rice	£4.95		400
Chicken Fried Rice	£14.95		
King Prawn Fried Rice	£15.95		



 $\ensuremath{\mathcal{O}}$  The nut icon represents nut dishes in our menu.

The nut icon represents peanuts ingredient in our menu.

This menu is designed for the diner who has wheat allergy. All dishes may contain potato starch. If you have any queries, please consult our on duty manager who will assist you to make the right choices.





## **Gluten Free Menu**

## **Vegetarian Options**

<b>Main Courses</b>
V

Beancurd Sheet Roll (With Vegetables)	£6.75	Beancurd In Sweet & Sour Sauce	£16.50
Almond Potato Cake $ {\it  riangle} $	£8.50	Lemon & Honey Beancurd	£16.50
Plain C'weeds	£8.50	Beancurd With Ginger & Spring Onions	£16.50
Salt & Pepper Beancurd	£8.50		046.50
Lettuce Wrap グ	£11.25	Mixed Vegetables Ginger & Spring Onions	£16.50
(With Diced Mixed Vegetables)		Mixed Vegetables & Cashewnuts $ \varnothing $	£16.50
Soup		Stir Fried Trio	£16.50
Plain Sweetcorn	£6.50	(Aubergine, Peppers, and Potato)	
Mixed Vegetable & Sweetcorn	£6.50	Asparagus, Strawmushroom & Mangetout	£16.95
Vegetarian Hot & Sour	£6.50		

## **Rice/Noodle**

Steamed Boiled Rice	£3.95
Egg Fried Rice	£4.95
Mixed Vegetables & Sweetcorn Fried Rice	£14.95
Vegetarian Spicy Vermicelli → 🌣	£16.50





The nut icon represents nut dishes in our menu.

The nut icon represents peanuts ingredient in our menu.

This menu is designed for the diner who has wheat allergy. All dishes may contain potato starch. If you have any queries, please consult our on duty manager who will assist you to make the right choices.